Pump House
Flexi Support Systems For Building Services - Product Guide
Pump House, Glaisdale Drive East, Nottingham NG8 4LY      0115 900 5858
Flexi
2
Flexi

•  Full on-site support and surveying
    services
H-frame kits to support ducts, pipes and
electrical containment
everyday -  H-frame kits
12 Flexi
13Flexi
Flexi Riser Housing
Aluminium two part housings for pipes & electrical cables through flay roofs.  Five products available:
Ancillary Products
everyday
Protection Fleece
Geotextile polyester fleece for PVC / TPO field membrane protection.  Sold by the linear metre.
Please specify requirements.
Part Code Size ( H x W ) Weight
RH-S-125 125 x 125 mm Aperture   2.7 kg
RH-S-250 125 x 250 mm Aperture   3.7 kg
RH-D-250 125* x 250* mm Aperture   3.6 kg
RH-S-500  125 x 500 mm Aperture   5.6 kg
RH-S-250SQ 250 x 250 mm Aperture   4.3 kg
Part Code Size  Weight
MPF-12 2000 mm x 1000 mm   300 gsm
* Double entry housing
14 Flexi